European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Sth Doha International Arabian Horse H

Show (B International) AR

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
19 Dec 2025, Yearling Fillies

C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: SAMA AL 92.5
JAZEEL
Colour: grey TYPE 20
Owner: AL JAZEEL m 20 19.5 19 195 20 19.5 19.5
STUD
BODY 18 18.5 18 18 18 18.5 18
LEGS 15,5 15,5 155 155 15,5 15,5 15.5
\J[e)V/SB 105 19.5 19 195 195 195 20
2nd Name: GEZLAN AL 91.7
SAAD
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5
Owner: AL SAAD m 20 20 195 195 195 195 20
STUD el )@ 18.5 18 18 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15 15,5 15.5 15.5
\J[e)V/S 105 19.5 185 19 18.5 19.5 19.5
3rd Name: AMARA AL 90.9
JAZEEL
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5
Owner: AL JAZEEL m19.5 20 195 195 195 20 20
STUD BODY 17.5 175 17.5 18 18 19 18
LEGS 15 15 15 15 15.5 15 15.5
\7[e)VA 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 19 18 19
4th Name: FARAH AL 90.5
REMAS

TYPE 19

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. RAYAN m 20 195 195 195 195 195 195
ABDULRAHMAN Sl )@ 17.5 18 18 18 18 18.5 18
ALSAYQAL

LEGS 15 15,5 145 145 15 15 15
()88 185 19 185 185 185 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D HAWAYE])
Colour: bay

Owner: MR.MEGREN
MUBARAK AL-
KHALDI

Name: SHROOQ AL
KHOR

Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD

Name: ABF GAZA
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Abdullah
Fares Medeith
Alajmi

Name: JOANNA AL
WAJBA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud Al-
Thani

Name: MARIA AL
MUSHARRAF
Colour: grey
Owner: MR.HAMAD
KHALIFA S A AL-
KUWARI

90.3

90.3

90.1

90.1

20

s

BODY RYA)
LEGS 15
(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 18.5

m 18.5
¥
;
18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 18.5
18.5

BODY [ER:A:

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

19

18

15
18.5

19
17.5
16
18

18.5
18
15.5
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
17.5
15
17.5

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15
19

19.5
17.5
15
18

19
18.5
17.5
15
19

19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
16
19

19
18
15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
19

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

18.5
18
15.5
19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ATHENA AL 89.9
MAHA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Maha

Farm

Name: REFA AL 89.4
ESHQ

Colour: grey

Owner: Ghanim M F

H M Alshammari

Name: GHALIA AL 89.3
ADEED

Colour: grey

Owner: AL ADEED

STUD

Name: PATTAYA M 89
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed Nasser

R A Al-Kaabi

Name: FARIDAH M 87.7
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed Nasser

R A Al-Kaabi

19

:
¥
18.5

C.L.
TYPE BEE
o |
17.5

LEGS 14.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE [BE
o |
17.5
14.5

TYPE

[ -

BODY RYAs
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

15
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

19
18
15
19

15
18.5

18
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
19

14.5
18.5

17.5
14.5
18.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

18
15
19

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

14.5
19

18.5
14.5
19

19
18
15
19

15
19

17.5
15
19




Judges

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR



	5th Doha International Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


