

5th Doha International Arabian Horse Show (B International)



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
19 Dec 2025, Yearling Fillies

C

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: SAMA AL JAZEEL Colour: grey Owner: AL JAZEEL STUD	92.5	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.	
			TYPE	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
			H&N	20	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
2nd	Name: GEZLAN AL SAAD Colour: bay Owner: AL SAAD STUD	91.7	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			BODY	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: AMARA AL JAZEEL Colour: bay Owner: AL JAZEEL STUD	90.9	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	19	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18	19
4th	Name: FARAH AL REMAS Colour: grey Owner: MR. RAYAN ABDULRAHMAN ALSAYQAL	90.5	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	14.5	14.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19

5th	Name: D HAWAYEJ Colour: bay Owner: MR.MEGREN MUBARAK AL-KHALDI	90.3		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	19	19	19
6th	Name: SHROOQ AL KHOR Colour: grey Owner: AL KHOR STUD	90.3		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19.5	19
7th	Name: ABF GAZA Colour: bay Owner: Mr. Abdullah Fares Medeith Alajmi	90.1		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	15	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18	17.5	18	18.5	19	19
8th	Name: JOANNA AL WAJBA Colour: chestnut Owner: Sheikh Jassim Saoud Al-Thani	90.1		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18	18	19	18.5	19
9th	Name: MARIA AL MUSHARRAF Colour: grey Owner: MR.HAMAD KHALIFA S A AL-KUWARI	90		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	18.5	18	18	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5

10th	Name: ATHENA AL MAHA Colour: bay Owner: Al Maha Farm	89.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19.5	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
11th	Name: REFA AL ESHQ Colour: grey Owner: Ghanim M F H M Alshammari	89.4		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19
12th	Name: GHALIA AL ADEED Colour: grey Owner: AL ADEED STUD	89.3		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	14.5	15.5	14.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
13th	Name: PATTAYA M Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Mohammed Nasser R A Al-Kaabi	89		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19
			H&N	19	18.5	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	14.5	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
14th	Name: FARIDAH M Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Mohammed Nasser R A Al-Kaabi	87.7		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	S.S.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	19	18.5
			H&N	18	18.5	18	18	18	19	18
			BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	14.5	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	17.5	18.5	18	19	18.5	19

Judges

C.L.  Christopher Lowe, GB

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.I.  Mark Ismer, DE

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.H.  Manfred Hain, DE

B.J.  Basil Jadaan, SY

S.S.  Soheil Sanati, IR